Rev A
IGBT2 SERIES
2 Watts
IGBT SiC Gate Driver DC/DC
Dual Output
9/18/2024 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES

output power in an industry standard 0.77” x 0.39” x 0.49”
SIP-7 package. This series consists of dual output models
with performance optimized for IGBT/SiC. Each model
features 6000VDC isolation, reinforced insulation, and low
coupling isolation capacitance. This series also features
protection against short circuit conditions and meets UL62368
standard.
Size: 0.77in x 0.39in x 0.49in
(19.5mm x 9.8mm x 12.5mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current (Full Load) Efficiency Output Power
IGBT2-121503P
12V±10%
+15 -3 +110mA -100mA 79%
2W
IGBT2-121505P +15 -5 +100mA -100mA 78%
IGBT2-121805P +18 -5 +90mA -90mA 78%
IGBT2-122035P +20 -3.5 +90mA -80mA 79%
IGBT2-122005P +20 -5 +80mA -80mA 80%
IGBT2-121509P +15 -9 +100mA -60mA 81%
IGBT2-121709P +17 -9 +90mA -50mA 78%
IGBT2-121809P +18 -9 +90mA -50mA 79%
IGBT2-1215DP +15 -15 +67mA -67mA 80%
IGBT2-151503P
15V±10%
+15 -3 +110mA -100mA 77%
2W
IGBT2-151505P +15 -5 +100mA -100mA 79%
IGBT2-151805P +18 -5 +90mA -90mA 81%
IGBT2-152035P +20 -3.5 +90mA -80mA 78%
IGBT2-152005P +20 -5 +80mA -80mA 80%
IGBT2-151509P +15 -9 +100mA -60mA 79%
IGBT2-151709P +17 -9 +90mA -50mA 81%
IGBT2-151809P +18 -9 +90mA -50mA 78%
IGBT2-1515DP +15 -15 +67mA -67mA 77%
IGBT2-241503P
24V±10%
+15 -3 +110mA -100mA 80%
2W
IGBT2-241505P +15 -5 +100mA -100mA 78%
IGBT2-241805P +18 -5 +90mA -90mA 79%
IGBT2-242035P +20 -3.5 +90mA -80mA 78%
IGBT2-242005P +20 -5 +80mA -80mA 80%
IGBT2-241509P +15 -9 +100mA -60mA 79%
IGBT2-241709P +17 -9 +90mA -50mA 80%
IGBT2-241809P +18 -9 +90mA -50mA 78%
IGBT2-2412DP +12 -12 +83mA -83mA 78%
IGBT2-1515DP +15 -15 +67mA -67mA 78%